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“A developed country is not a place where the poor have cars. It’s where the rich use public 

transportation.” via @mroich  

 

Besides this weekly edition, I selected Second-Year Highlights that you can read here to celebrate two 

years of Sunday News. You can also access Sunday News First Year Highlights here 

 

Sunday News is a selection of about 20% of the links posted daily by the  Explora community. I can add 

you if you want (need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers can check previous and current Sunday 

News editions at Explora live.  . 

 

Antonio Camara 

 

Education  

 
Harvard’s Live Online Classroom (LOC) 

 

The math of social distancing is a lesson in geometry 

 

Rice University will hold classes in outdoor tents, asks students to bring own chairs 

 

 
Schools beat earlier plagues with outdoor classes 

 

Google launches hieroglyphics translator powered by AI 

 

https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-2nd-year-highlights-final.pdf
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-first-year-highlights.pdf
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://www.linkedin.com/posts/stefan-thomke-innovation_hbs-executiveeducation-gmp-activity-6687470968505421825-SClW/?utm_source=Benedict%27s%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=d175be4fea-Benedict%27s%20Newsletter%20344&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-d175be4fea-70838889&mc_cid=d175be4fea&mc_eid=46dc30d069&fbclid=IwAR3gEoYqiRcYGRn3RYR26g5F1uK6f_pi3iGElhF6xWsPtiin4oDwuEJzB1A
https://www.quantamagazine.org/the-math-of-social-distancing-is-a-lesson-in-geometry-20200713/?fbclid=IwAR1nUxH0kqbEWLZ3xfUcYXA5fHayomI73BGZ3DqSflCBBIFRm5zkSMqYDbw
https://twitter.com/HoustonChron/status/1283506507259224064
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/07/17/nyregion/coronavirus-nyc-schools-reopening-outdoors.html?smid=tw-nytimes&smtyp=cur
https://www.bbc.com/news/technology-53420320?fbclid=IwAR0JCXVO0Ym6rBt37gS5mOtZ4YIK4EyXtif6I4zHhO6VkUGiN-rOyzVEX40


 

 

 
The paid newsletters stack by @benedictevans. See an alternative approach here   

 

Figures: the art of science 

 

Ask a sane person: Jia Tolentino on practicing the discipline of hope 

 

 
Tiny ‘stimulus checks’ for tiny CEOs of lemonade stands are now a thing 

 

Sports 

Marcelo Bielsa, El Loco takes Leeds back to Premier League. Bielsa is a most interesting coach 

 

Food 

Is it Ok to make your dog vegan? 

 

Health 

Ten innovations that can improve global health 

 
Association between active commuting and incident cardiovascular disease, cancer, and 

mortality: prospective cohort study 

 

Vanishing antibodies could doom the race to develop a one-and-done coronavirus vaccine, 

study shows 

 
How to re-open? Visualization tools provide guidance 

 

Global contact tracing app downloads lag behind effective levels 

 

Mobility 
A mammoth of the air (1927) 

 

https://balajis.com/set-up-a-paid-newsletter-at-your-own-domain/
https://journalofbiogeographynews.org/2020/07/15/figures-the-art-of-science/?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=4543a8dd8b-briefing-dy-20200717&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-4543a8dd8b-44901289&fbclid=IwAR3Xy_SIjbDJLRKU9H5m03rsZXoLlGBkrO4snQl733k8TCGNqNlLWOSU48E
https://www.interviewmagazine.com/culture/ask-a-sane-person-jia-tolentino-book-2020-hope?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200715&instance_id=20320&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=whatElse&segment_id=33423&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR3gEoYqiRcYGRn3RYR26g5F1uK6f_pi3iGElhF6xWsPtiin4oDwuEJzB1A
https://www.fastcompany.com/90527911/tiny-stimulus-checks-for-tiny-ceos-of-lemonade-stands-are-now-a-thing?utm_source=CB%20Insights%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=2db7a5821b-newsletter_general_Wed_20200715&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-2db7a5821b-93452181&fbclid=IwAR0fNUnUR9W4MqD0kzz2ywSCyrAs3wCBGZZ3FHLlwuuksOfbYzJ_uyfIUzk
https://talksport.com/football/efl/705581/crazy-leeds-marcelo-bielsa-mauricio-pochettino-el-loco-nickname-tactics/?fbclid=IwAR1SGCRyPBffXD6pjn2Mj-rrJUFyiKzATLmOtk-IO1sCKREGQvMfvQoZjfs
https://www.wired.com/story/is-it-ok-to-make-your-dog-vegan/?mbid=social_twitter&utm_brand=wired&utm_campaign=falcon&utm_medium=social&utm_social-type=owned&utm_source=twitter&fbclid=IwAR2YqG-S65b8HX-GT7sDUIFxSs4tua4UCnQ2YS-v5Wf1MqP1yEnjidusfIE
https://www.mckinsey.com/industries/healthcare-systems-and-services/our-insights/ten-innovations-that-can-improve-global-health?cid=soc-web&fbclid=IwAR0LaIOcmQqhpvPneg7nmmwSCIZkMXao9eEb0nuAsRh0tS9CfT2003jOoW4
https://www.bmj.com/content/357/bmj.j1456?fbclid=IwAR0INEAfRHn_h4QNbYzn6rx3YKF0-IBsISfKy_RjagGpdeKnN-yKJAdPjzQ
https://www.bmj.com/content/357/bmj.j1456?fbclid=IwAR0INEAfRHn_h4QNbYzn6rx3YKF0-IBsISfKy_RjagGpdeKnN-yKJAdPjzQ
https://fortune.com/2020/07/13/coronavirus-vaccine-immunity-antibodies-antibody-test-covid-19/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_campaign=ceo-daily&utm_content=2020071410am&fbclid=IwAR0nFfJFZPWODyN5icz_UHdjSZqxuvdDbdWmvN6TrnKB41QoC2bUXMVZPbI
https://fortune.com/2020/07/13/coronavirus-vaccine-immunity-antibodies-antibody-test-covid-19/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_campaign=ceo-daily&utm_content=2020071410am&fbclid=IwAR0nFfJFZPWODyN5icz_UHdjSZqxuvdDbdWmvN6TrnKB41QoC2bUXMVZPbI
https://alum.mit.edu/slice/how-reopen-tools-visualizing-covid-19-data-provide-concrete-guidance?utm_source=MIT_web&utm_medium=spotlight&utm_campaign=slice&fbclid=IwAR1MkWOtpXpHqhpxNeqicLntdC_0RfM2j2izN_sjYVJ_XTBZLc8aLTUrCW0
https://qz.com/1880457/global-contact-tracing-app-downloads-lag-behind-effective-levels/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=daily-brief&utm_content=9287913&fbclid=IwAR2k7Xl7piyHG2O8rhB1PB2iHgIB2LJn_ie8sJcMPoF2_d74ZzsgZnFl2fg
https://youtu.be/SQBxgtP5lMw


 

 
Japan's newest bullet trains can keep running on battery power in the event of a disaster 

 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 

 
I have seen a future without cars, and it is amazing 

 
How did ancient cities weather crises? 

 

Wild bison to return to UK for first time in 6,000 years 

 

Condor birds flap wings juts 1% of the time 

 

 
‘World’s most beautiful snails’ threatened by illegal trade 

 

Detection of electrical signaling between tomato plants raises interesting questions 

 

Vermont just banned food waste in trash 

 

Visualizing what the World thinks about waste 

 

A few Critical Climate Technology Breakthroughs Multiplied by “Instigators” is desperately 

needed 

 

Developing new companies 
“I do think the rules have changed so much. There is a bigger war for talent now than there ever has 

been. I believe you have to create cultures that have an enormous focus on purpose. And you have to 

create environments where people feel inspired to come to work. So the pendulum has really swung 

more toward a leader being absolutely in service to the employees and absolutely finding new ways to 

inspire them, new ways to innovate, new ways to bring out the best in them. And the accountability is in 

unleashing the entrepreneurial spirit versus managing hard line. There’s a soft touch that you need 

today that’s pretty unique.” 

Ann Murray, Fortune 

 

The four pillars of a successful science spin-off company 

 

How do you build the future? Blake Scholl, CEO of Boom Supersonic, answers.  

 
All the things COVID-19 will change forever, according to 30 top experts 

https://gizmodo.com/japans-newest-bullet-trains-can-keep-running-on-battery-1844362966?fbclid=IwAR01B5YGL5g7QFEK_cZfjJfXeSXc7JJvgDRVqrOJfUFuCa9UJSXUP3o1AnY
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/07/09/opinion/sunday/ban-cars-manhattan-cities.html?utm_source=CB%20Insights%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=330d056941-newsletter_general_Tues_20200714&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-330d056941-93452181&fbclid=IwAR3fuy9b7ay11W38hYOkm5CgihlqIerQBkFD_8D3S16oyyqRK1PS4w9HPFE
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-020-02070-5?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=6d59e2cbe7-briefing-dy-20200714&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-6d59e2cbe7-44901289&fbclid=IwAR1MkWOtpXpHqhpxNeqicLntdC_0RfM2j2izN_sjYVJ_XTBZLc8aLTUrCW0
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2020/jul/10/wild-bison-to-return-to-uk-kent?fbclid=IwAR09OjYl5A8eodGhIw8LmfiIBiYvvCa97TvqmtoA2eh7mPd0mkz0ty0nXEs
https://www.bbc.com/news/uk-wales-53400876?fbclid=IwAR1m_LmFxAruHNLqyWGg-tn3wY-9JBA9p6rVc3i5dqIWYXMm8Q9MNKW3Oyw
https://www.bbc.com/news/uk-wales-53400876?fbclid=IwAR1m_LmFxAruHNLqyWGg-tn3wY-9JBA9p6rVc3i5dqIWYXMm8Q9MNKW3Oyw
https://www.nationalgeographic.com/animals/2020/07/cuba-polymita-snails-most-beautiful-shells-endangered/?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=4543a8dd8b-briefing-dy-20200717&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-4543a8dd8b-44901289&fbclid=IwAR2wddDNu8nM_jaDuCJoqguCNP7QQ_qmhchxdahcUoapl5g0CFZSSq-jEOQ
https://phys.org/news/2020-07-electrical-tomato.html?fbclid=IwAR09OjYl5A8eodGhIw8LmfiIBiYvvCa97TvqmtoA2eh7mPd0mkz0ty0nXEs
https://www.fastcompany.com/90523234/vermont-just-banned-food-waste-in-trash-heres-how-it-works?partner=rss&utm_source=twitter.com&utm_medium=social&utm_campaign=rss%20fastcompany&utm_content=rss&fbclid=IwAR1clIOEJjRWzs0QSknj0AK4tkSaUA6ceE0PmfrWlPRHiS-SqyDOeN2UEnY
https://www.visualcapitalist.com/visualizing-what-the-world-thinks-about-waste/?fbclid=IwAR3CNXRBHxGB9qNYnmjB-PkXXbX4tJQ4eDvXmMNFtB291Q9dkeAMqzdHskk
https://medium.com/@vkhosla/a-few-critical-climate-technology-breakthroughs-multiplied-by-instigators-is-desperately-needed-254afd98d8c2
https://medium.com/@vkhosla/a-few-critical-climate-technology-breakthroughs-multiplied-by-instigators-is-desperately-needed-254afd98d8c2
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41586-020-02040-x?utm_source=Nature%20Briefing&utm_campaign=8f6d267e81-briefing-dy-20200713&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-8f6d267e81-44901289&fbclid=IwAR1clIOEJjRWzs0QSknj0AK4tkSaUA6ceE0PmfrWlPRHiS-SqyDOeN2UEnY
https://twitter.com/bscholl/status/1283608896821551105?fbclid=IwAR0tx0UKoIdEcmZGGUU_gpk1ZyuYoitY4k1J5o_f8x5xo3lbOUNp4N0ny6c
https://boomsupersonic.com/
https://www.fastcompany.com/90486053/all-the-things-covid-19-will-change-forever-according-to-30-top-experts?partner=rss&utm_source=twitter.com&utm_medium=social&utm_campaign=rss%20fastcompany&utm_content=rss&fbclid=IwAR3o4_fqH3iy6_jQf99UcOfQd68ocFDaHC_t4Vn5Gua1YHLZIX4FaL-hsNg


 

How to use bureaucracies 

 

How to manage overconfidence bias 

 

Estonia is launching a new Digital Nomad Visa for remote workers 

 

AR/VR/AI/Quantum Computing/IoT 
Samsung said in a whitepaper that 6G, the still-in-development successor to the 5G connectivity 

standard, could be ready to be deployed as early as 2028. The company predicts that 6G could offer 50x 

the data transfer rates of 5G, supporting applications like mobile holograms and better virtual reality. 

CB Insights 

 
YDX Innovation secures funds to create exhibition about Spanish ion Joan Miró 

 

 
Reliance Jio launches Jio Glass, its first smart glasses to take on Snap Spectacles 3 

 
Virtual reality missing its moment … again 

 

Theater’s next act: a show that is all in your head 

 

How drones are impacting society 

 

GPT-3: An AI that’s eerily good at writing almost anything 

 

Far out 

The pleasure principle: why restaurants matter 

 
Wake up sheeple: AI shows all tourists basically take the same picture 

 

Staycation 

 

Inside the secretive Mitre Corp: collecting Facebook fingerprints, hacking smartwatches, and fighting 

COVID-19 

 

 
Behold Vermont from above 
 

 
Guided courtyard mediation 

https://blog.usejournal.com/how-to-use-bureaucracies-97e980550070
https://taylorpearson.me/overconfidence-bias/?fbclid=IwAR0fNUnUR9W4MqD0kzz2ywSCyrAs3wCBGZZ3FHLlwuuksOfbYzJ_uyfIUzk
https://e-resident.gov.ee/nomadvisa/?utm_campaign=wp_todays_worldview&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&wpisrc=nl_todayworld&fbclid=IwAR3Zpstf6dh0O3D4D-ASFh0E6o6DlfiyUq8HxQ7-xS7K63fWUrv_wBtVQYA
https://investingnews.com/news/emerging-tech-investing/ydreams-global-secures-funds-to-create-exhibition-about-spanish-icon-joan-miro/?fbclid=IwAR2cd5hrwG8NGAOSfxWP4TmZX-LHLXYFE5vyaxMcDw5gM-12yZIXwL2J8KQ
https://www.indiatoday.in/technology/news/story/reliance-jio-launches-jio-glass-its-first-smart-glasses-to-take-on-snap-spectacles-3-1700873-2020-07-15?fbclid=IwAR0INEAfRHn_h4QNbYzn6rx3YKF0-IBsISfKy_RjagGpdeKnN-yKJAdPjzQ
https://onezero.medium.com/virtual-reality-is-missing-its-moment-again-3e25d4f995f6
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/07/08/theater/virtual-reality-the-tempest.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200714&instance_id=20283&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=aBreak&segment_id=33325&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR01B5YGL5g7QFEK_cZfjJfXeSXc7JJvgDRVqrOJfUFuCa9UJSXUP3o1AnY
https://www.cbinsights.com/research/drone-impact-society-uav/?utm_source=CB%20Insights%20Newsletter&utm_campaign=95ab46228b-newsletter_general_Fri_20200717&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-95ab46228b-93452181&fbclid=IwAR3_aOu0s-9bSXZA1jNkB7wtea0X43BhoWdFW6ICKIbSrnFpsDz9hPRpryA
https://arr.am/2020/07/09/gpt-3-an-ai-thats-eerily-good-at-writing-almost-anything/
https://www.economist.com/1843/2020/07/14/why-do-people-go-to-restaurants-its-not-about-the-food?utm_campaign=the-economist-today&utm_medium=newsletter&utm_source=salesforce-marketing-cloud&utm_term=2020-07-16&utm_content=article-link-7&fbclid=IwAR1ReV8lzYGZNQycGn32KGZmCxaCe70tC-ReCVwwAFOpiFiM70rBRnege68
https://thenextweb.com/neural/2020/07/13/wake-up-sheeple-ai-shows-all-tourists-basically-take-the-same-picture/
https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/2020/07/09/pandemic-has-forced-me-into-an-endless-staycation/?arc404=true&utm_campaign=wp_week_in_ideas&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&wpisrc=nl_ideas&fbclid=IwAR2CaIOk5Zxeiu8rmrO-v4POwQnl7erP8bMtQMEmcXEzX3PyTbx8vSE8FoI
https://www.forbes.com/sites/thomasbrewster/2020/07/13/inside-americas-secretive-2-billion-research-hub-collecting-fingerprints-from-facebook-hacking-smartwatches-and-fighting-covid-19/?utm_source=newsletter&utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=dailydozen&cdlcid=5d127e7f1802c8c52434434d&fbclid=IwAR3jpyN4krdO55QS_BaZaT2P-UCGqZCK4hVJ-MhI2tRHdJRH8oveZDZwwxE#670a971b2052
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/07/13/travel/vermont-drone-photographs.html?fbclid=IwAR3gEoYqiRcYGRn3RYR26g5F1uK6f_pi3iGElhF6xWsPtiin4oDwuEJzB1A
https://www.gardnermuseum.org/audioguide/english/guided-courtyard-meditation?fbclid=IwAR3o4_fqH3iy6_jQf99UcOfQd68ocFDaHC_t4Vn5Gua1YHLZIX4FaL-hsNg

